PS-15-AC24-1A
Line voltage converter
Features
l INPUT POWER: AC20~28 V; DC16~30 V
l OUTPUT POWER: DC12 V Regulated
l OUTPUT CURRENT: 300 mA
l CABLE: Input s ide: 11.8 inch, 22AWG 2-Pin Terminal Block Output
side: 11.8 inch, 22AWG 2.1 mm DC Plug
l DIMENSIONS: 1.77" x 1.0" x 0.75"
Warranty (Effective Jan 1, 2009)
1 Year
l Line voltage converter 24 VAC/DC to 12 VDC
l 1A
AVAILABLE MODELS
Part number Description
PS-ACDC2412 Line voltage converter 24V AC/DC to 12V DC at 1A
Aventura - World Headquarters
180 Adams Ave. Hauppauge, NY 11788 USA
Tel: 631-300-4000 | Fax: 631-434-7000
Aventura and the Aventura logo are registered trademarks of Aventura Technologies, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.  ©Copyright 2010.  All rights reserved
PS-15-AC24-1A
Rev: 070910
Page 1 of 1